Function
The resolution is 0.01/0.1 mm.
By repeated measurements in
conjunction with averaging a
very high accuracy is achieved.
Laser receiver LE-71/-72 for
rotating laser beam.
The LE-71/-72 is equipped with

11
147
No. Order no.  Type Designation
 7   Magnetic Foot for Laser Receivers in
conjunction with fixing adapter.
 8
  9   Fixing Adapter 260 mm, with ball stop
 10 Fixing Adapter 360 mm, with ball stop
Comfort package for LE-71/-72
 11
 12   0099.00 Wall mounting bracket for laser receiver
in conjunction with fixing adapter
 13   0033.18 Rotatable Disc for LE-71/-72
 14   0026.11 Remote control for LE-71/-72
0081.00
0099.14 Mini Base Plate for Laser Receivers in
conjunction with fixing adapter
0033.19
0033.20
7-10 0126.01.1
0037.18 NE-80 Power supply/Input:110 - 230 V AC (50/60 Hz)
Optional accessories
Comfort package
No.  Order no.  Type Designation
 1
 2 Rod clamp
 3 Battery charger
 4 rechargeable
 5
 6 Transport case
with standard delivery package
  or 0009.39.1  standard delivery package
0009.38 LE-71 Laser receiver with operating instructions
  or 0009.39 LE-72 Laser receiver with operating instructions
0020.08  with ball stop
0037.19.001 LG-71
0037.19.002 4 x batteries AA-NiMH
0037.19.003 12 V connection cable for LG-71
0077.39
 1-6 0009.38.1 LE-71
LE-72 with
Standard delivery package
1
GEO - partner of the construction industry for 50 years
German Quality Product CE
Certified
from:
GEO-Laser GmbH
Solinger Str. 8
45481 Muelheim an der Ruhr
Germany
Phone +49 208 99357-0